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**Bank 1

100 Operating Fund 1134990.09 319672.58 812392.76 733622.11 71386.34 162738.54 642269.91 642269.910.00

120 LIRF Fund 286765.09 0.00 0.00 286765.09 0.00 0.00 286765.09 386765.09100000.00

125 Rainy Day Fund 251891.42 0.00 0.00 251891.42 0.00 0.00 251891.42 451891.42200000.00

130 Endowment Funds 32894.35 38.41 500.00 32924.86 7.90 500.00 32432.76 32432.760.00

133 Gifts/Memorial Funds 6123.70 104.87 140.24 6107.49 0.99 20.15 6088.33 6088.330.00

136 Programs 18336.92 18233.68 5886.82 30937.78 991.70 1245.70 30683.78 30683.780.00

137 Other Gifts 7374.16 11242.86 1710.73 17015.18 632.00 740.89 16906.29 16906.290.00

141 State Technology Grant Fund 0.00 10304.66 3069.00 8258.66 0.00 1023.00 7235.66 7235.660.00

150 PLAC Fund 0.00 260.00 130.00 65.00 65.00 0.00 130.00 130.000.00

160 Petty Cash 320.00 0.00 0.00 320.00 0.00 0.00 320.00 320.000.00

180 Sales Tax 6.85 171.85 0.00 144.05 34.65 0.00 178.70 178.700.00

181 Property Tax 1800.00 450.00 0.00 2250.00 0.00 0.00 2250.00 2250.000.00

806 PAYROLL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

807 PAYROLL FEDERAL TAX 0.00 37755.07 37755.07 0.00 7244.54 7244.54 0.00 0.000.00

808 Payroll FICA 0.00 48271.69 48271.69 0.00 9380.09 9380.09 0.00 0.000.00

809 Payroll State Tax 0.00 12874.08 12874.08 0.00 2598.14 2598.14 0.00 0.000.00

810 Payroll County 0.00 7466.08 7466.08 0.00 1430.93 1430.93 0.00 0.000.00

811 Payroll HSA (Tax Exempt) 0.00 7775.00 7775.00 0.00 1555.00 1555.00 0.00 0.000.00

813 Payroll Health Ins (Tax Exempt) 660.75 3359.22 4503.40 367.30 631.56 1482.29 -483.43 -483.430.00

814 Payroll Medicare 0.00 11289.70 11289.70 0.00 2193.86 2193.86 0.00 0.000.00

815 Payroll United Way 0.00 1590.40 1590.40 0.00 320.08 320.08 0.00 0.000.00

816 Payroll Colonial (Tax Exempt) 0.00 762.60 610.08 152.52 152.52 152.52 152.52 152.520.00

817 Payroll Colonial 0.00 307.80 246.24 61.56 61.56 61.56 61.56 61.560.00

818 Hoosier Start (Tax Exempt) 0.00 17680.00 17680.00 0.00 3536.00 3536.00 0.00 0.000.00

819 Hoosier Start 0.00 5861.52 5861.52 0.00 1251.55 1251.55 0.00 0.000.00

850 Payroll Direct Deposit 0.00 275970.52 275970.52 0.00 53415.97 53415.97 0.00 0.000.00

1741163.33 791442.59 1255723.33 1370883.02 156890.38 250890.81 1276882.59 1576882.59300000.00SubTotal Bank 1
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110 Bond & Interest Fund 190660.82 2496.46 176800.00 13897.77 2459.51 0.00 16357.28 16357.280.00

190660.82 2496.46 176800.00 13897.77 2459.51 0.00 16357.28 16357.280.00SubTotal Bank 2

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 1931824.15 793939.05 1432523.33 1384780.79 159349.89 250890.81 1293239.87 1593239.87300000.00


